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	2017

	LMS FALL SPORTS
	All games and meets begat at 3:30 p.m., unless otherwise noted
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	Wednesday
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	Friday
	Saturday
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	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
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	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Boys Soccer vs Weare
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Girls Soccer vs Raymond at 4:00
Volleyball vs Nashua Catholic
	Girls Soccer at Hopkington at 4:00
Cross Country at LMS
	Boys Soccer at Pelham
Volleyball vs McLaughlin
Cross Country at Pelham
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	Girls Soccer at Weare
Boys Soccer vs Bow
	Volleyball at Hillside
Cross Country at LMS
	
	Girls Soccer at Pelham
Boys Soccer vs ASD
Volleyball vs Boynton 4:00
Cross Country at Hampstead
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	Girls Soccer at Bow
Boys Soccer vs Hampstead
	Volleyball at Parkside
	Cross Country at LMS
	Girls Soccer vs Cawley
Boys Soccer at Cawley
Volleyball vs Southside
	Cross Country at Milford
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



